Arrin 30.]

Reg

)

Name.

rine

2344 Vincent, Mrs. Catherine

2345 Watson, Mrs. Beatrice. .
2346 Welsh, Mrs. M. J. (Rid-

dell)

2347 Whalley, Mrs. Sarah J.
2348 White, Mrs. A. M.(Boyd)

2349 White, Elizabeth
2350 White, Mrs. Susan
2351 Whiting, Annie

2352 Wigzell, Mrs. Emma

0.'
2343 Valentine, Mrs. Cathe-
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PART I.—REGISTER OF MIDWIVES—continued.

B.—Mipwives registered by virtue of having becen for at loast Three Years in bona fide Practice as Midwives
prior to 1904—continued.

Address.
Pukerau, Southland.

Private Hospital, 6 Ames-
bury Street, Palmerston
North.

17 Te Puni Street, Petone.

Waipu.

2 Prospect Terrace,
sonby.

(Not found.)

Victoria Valley, Mangonui.

111 Courtenay Street, New
Plymouth.

Private Hospital, Rockville,

Pon-

Reg.
N Name,

1395

Address.

0.
2353 Williams, Mrs. Elizabeth 6 Urquhart Street, Wanga-

Ann

2354 Williams, Mrs. Sarah ..
2355 Wilson, Mrs. Margaret. .

2356 Wood, Mrs. Ellen

(Bignell)
2357 Woodford, Mrs. Eva

2358 Woolley, Jean

2359 Wrathall, Mrs. Mary J.

2360 Wyndear, Mrs. Mary ..

2361 Young, Mrs. Grace

nui.

Afton Street, Gore.

Seddon Street, Weraraoa,
Levin.

Nuggety Creek, Longford,
near Murchison.

Care of Mr. Woolley,
Cameron Street, Wha-
ngarei.

16 William Street, off Do-
minion Road, Auckland.
(Not practising.) .

460 Gloucester Street, Christ-
church.

12 Russell Square, Timaru.

Collingwood.

(Not practising.)

PART II.—REGISTER OF MATERNITY NURSES.

A.—MATERNITY NURSES registered by virtue of Examination Qualifications.

[The names marked with an asterisk (*) also appear on Register of Nurses.]

Reg.
No.

Name.

Residence.

Qualifications,

Hospital at which trained.

546
821

756
869

765
868
854
538
520

806

391
828
908

518
900

3/3/21
6/7/21

25/11/27
8/7/21
25/11/27
25/11,/27
3/3/27
4/2/27

6/1/27

7/7/26
6/7/21
25/11/27

4/2/27
25/11/27

22/6/21

Abbott, Mrs. Julia

Beatrice
Anderson, Catherine Ag-
nes
*Anderson, Jessie Patricia

*Arthur, Hikitia P.
Ashby, Lilian

*Atkinson, Alice L.

*Attridge, Gertrude

Bailey, Mrs. Adeline
Mary
*Bailey, Joyce Muriel
Baker, Mrs. Mildred
Florence

Bate, Sarah
*Beanfort, Norah Ethel ..

Beattie, Charlotte E.

Beetham, Kathleen M.

*Beggs, Mona ..

Main Street, Taihape

Care of F. Crow, Esq., Mouatt

Street, Waitara

Rama Road, Auroa, Taranaki

Taumarunui Hospital

67 Overton Terrace, Kiltirnie

Pukemiro Junction ..

Nurses’ Club, Wellington

C.M.B. ..

Twelve months’ training
(maternity) ; State ex-
amination, June, 1927

Four months’ training ;
C.M.B.

State examination, No-
vember, 1927; four
months’ maternity
training

Twelve months’ training
(maternity); State
examination, June,
1927

State examination, No-
vember, 1927; four
months’ maternity
training

State examination, No-
vember, 1927; four
months’ maternity
training

Twelve months’ training ;
C.M.B.

State examination, Jan-
uary, 1927 (maternity)

Registered under subsec-
tion (c), section 13, and
State examination (ma-
ternity), June, 1927

Four months’ training ;
C.M.B.

Four months’ training
(maternity) ; State ex-
amination, June, 1927

State examination, No-
vember, 1927 ; twelve
months’ maternity
nursing

State examination, Jan-
uary, 1927 (maternity)

State examination, No-
vember, 1927; four
months’ maternity
training

St. Helens, Dunedin.

Dundee Royal Infirmary,
Scotland.

Waiuku (Franklyn Memorial
Hospital).

St. Helens, Auckland.
St. Helens, Auckland.
Whangarei.

Swindon Home, Wiltshire,
England.
Waiuku Hospital.

Liverpool Maternity Hos-
pital, Liverpool, England.
Whangarei Hospital.

St. Helens, Christchurch.

St. Helens, Auckland.

Stratford Hospital.




