THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

PART I.—REGISTER OF MIDWIVES—continued.

B.—Midwives registered by virtue of having been for at least Three Years in bona fide Practice as Midwives prior to 1904—continued.

Reg.	Name.	Address.	Reg.	Name.	Address.
	Valentine, Mrs. Catherine	Pukerau, Southland.	2353	Williams, Mrs. Elizabeth Ann	6 Urquhart Street, Wanganui.
	Vincent, Mrs. Catherine	Private Hospital, 6 Amesbury Street, Palmerston North.	2355	Williams, Mrs. Sarah Wilson, Mrs. Margaret Wood, Mrs. Ellen	Seddon Street, Werarca,
	Watson, Mrs. Beatrice Welsh, Mrs. M. J. (Riddell)	17 Te Puni Street, Petone.		(Bignell) Woodford, Mrs. Eva	Levin. Nuggety Creek, Longford, near Murchison.
	- /	Waipu. 2 Prospect Terrace, Pon-	2358	Woolley, Jean	Care of Mr. Woolley, Cameron Street, Wha- ngarei.
	White, Elizabeth White, Mrs. Susan	sonby. (Not found.) Victoria Valley, Mangonui.	2359	Wrathall, Mrs. Mary J.	16 William Street, off Dominion Road, Auckland. (Not practising.)
	Whiting, Annie	111 Courtenay Street, New Plymouth.	2360	Wyndear, Mrs. Mary	460 Gloucester Street, Christ- church.
2352	Wigzell, Mrs. Emma	Private Hospital, Rockville, Collingwood.	2361	Young, Mrs. Grace	12 Russell Square, Timaru. (Not practising.)

PART II.—REGISTER OF MATERNITY NURSES.

A.—MATERNITY NURSES registered by virtue of Examination Qualifications.

[The names marked with an asterisk (*) also appear on Register of Nurses.]

Reg. No.	Date of Registra- tion.	Name.	Residence.	Qualifications.	Hospital at which trained.
546	3/3/27	Abbott, Mrs. Julia Beatrice	Main Street, Taihape	C.M.B	••
821	6/7/27	Anderson, Catherine Agnes	••	Twelve months' training (maternity); State ex- amination, June, 1927	St. Helens, Dunedin.
756	22/6/27	*Anderson, Jessie Patricia	Care of F. Crow, Esq., Mouatt Street, Waitara	Four months' training; C.M.B.	Dundee Royal Infirmary Scotland.
869	25/11/27	*Arthur, Hikitia P		State examination, November, 1927; four months' maternity training	Waiuku (Franklyn Memoria Hospital).
765	6/7/27	Ashby, Lilian		Twelve months' training (maternity); State examination, June, 1927	St. Helens, Auckland.
868	25/11/27	*Atkinson, Alice L		State examination, November, 1927; four months' maternity training	St. Helens, Auckland.
854	25/11/27	*Attridge, Gertrude		State examination, November, 1927; four months' maternity training	Whangarei.
538	3/3/27	Bailey, Mrs. Adeline Mary	Rama Road, Auroa, Taranaki	Twelve months' training;	Swindon Home, Wiltshire, England.
520	4/2/27	*Bailey, Joyce Muriel	Taumarunui Hospital	State examination, Jan- uary, 1927 (maternity)	Waiuku Hospital.
806	6/7/27	Baker, Mrs. Mildred Florence	67 Overton Terrace, Kill irnie	Registered under subsec- tion (c), section 13, and State examination (ma- ternity), June, 1927	
391	7/7/26	Bate, Sarah	Pukemiro Junction	Four months' training; C.M.B.	Liverpool Maternity Hos- pital, Liverpool, England.
828	6/7/27	*Beanfort, Norah Ethel	••	Four months' training (maternity); State examination, June, 1927	Whangarei Hospital.
908	25/11/27	Beattie, Charlotte E	••	State examination, November, 1927; twelve months' maternity nursing	St. Helens, Christchurch.
518	4/2/27	Beetham, Kathleen M.	•••	State examination, Jan- uary, 1927 (maternity)	St. Helens, Auckland.
900	25/11/27	*Beggs, Mona	Nurses' Club, Wellington	State examination, November, 1927; four months' maternity training	Stratford Hospital.